
6

8

31

7

2

5

9

Drain

20

13

26 23

18

1
4

1
0

1
6

17

24

15

21

1
2

TEAL CLOSE

ROOSTERS CLOSE

TAPPING CLOSE

G
O

O
S

E
 G

R
E

E
N

 R
O

A
D

10
a

17

2

26

2

13
14

8

6

2

1

18

5

6

1

14

10

COMMON ROAD

BEWICK CLOSE

9

Scale:

24/00138/F

Land Between 6 And 10 Teal Close Snettisham  Norfolk PE31 7RE

Organisation
Department
Comments

Date

MSA Number

Department
Not Set

BCKLWN

24/04/2024

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map with permission of the Controller of His 
Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown Copyright 2023.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution 
or civil proceedings.

Legend

0100024314

1:1,250


